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
3762 Pacific Coast Hwy. FR 5-1 38C

(WALTEHIA)

" Check This One
1'4 years old. 3 bedroom. 2 baths, wall to wall carpet, forced 
air Wat, natural cabinets In kitchen with hullt-ins. Acoustic 
cc Unit, hardwood floors, sliding ulass doors, large 2 car 
?arage. fenced yard. Near Broadwov. Sears. Full prlc.' only 

16.950.

$950 Down
Mo.lcrn 3 bedroom, roar Hung. Har. wood floors, large wurd-

The Cleanest in Town
3 larKe bedrooms with wardrobe closets, large kitchen with 
eating aroa. natural cabinet*, wa 1 to wnll carpets, drapes, 
water softener, fenced yard and urge 2 car garage.

Junior Executive Special
3 hrdroom In sharp area. 2 bath*, fireplace, opparato dining 

g <W door "to 1 of '2 patios li cinder block enclosed yard.

MEADOWPARK 
REALTY CO.

REALTORS
20449 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 6-3424

$195 Down
^ 2-Bedroom 
jX* Hardwood Floors 
l^ Tile Kitchen 
]^ Tile Bath 
|X 1-Car Garage

Price $9,295
Immediate possession

424 E. Desford 
2 Blocks North of Carson Off Grace

Wilson Realty Co. 
14701 Hawthorne Blvd.

OS 6-0188

CONNETT
SELLING HOMES IS OUR BUSINESS

$21,600-Lovely 3-bedroom and 14x22' den home, 
1% baths, new wall-to-wall carpeting, built-in 
stove. Shown by appointment. Location near 
new Broadway store.

(1 1,500-Attractive 3-bedroom and double garage near
Halldale School. FHA terms.

$19,000  A nice 3-bedroom and den, 1% baths, cov­ 
ered patio, built-in stove and oven, detached 
garage. FHA or Calif. Vet terms. Near Wood 
School.

$14,500-Nice 3-bedroom home, insulated ceiling, new 
carpeting, block fenced, double garage. Gl 
resale loan $10,500, payable $55 month. Near 
May Co. store.

Perry L. Connett, Realtor
1871 W. Carson St. FAirfax 8-6702 

WE CLOSE ON SUNDAY

Open Sunday
2216 W. 236TH PLACE

$1500 DOWN
3 AND DEN, Hi BATHS 

3 YEARS OLD

CLOSE TO SCHOOLS AND SHOPPING

FR 2-8014

Open House
Saturday and Sunday 

1 to 5

19225 Anza Ave.
Torrance

r°"m!i].'ip|.fiig°an-a* clow io"Hav-'..nn nnT'r''irad'"G'lun'l'0 * *"

Frank F. Giuliano
Realtor

16323 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE. 
GARDENA DA 4-1157

QUICK Cash for first and sec
/f> / / <> r- r\ "ni1 " ""' '|el"|> wm m|"$ 69 5 D own ;sn< loMi DA 8 -6015' -

Wilmington Area INVESTMENT rmM wants t
buy secon.l trust doodn and 

Drive by. >> ""» equltltM Past oHIcl.nt

1112 DOLORES I.-A i-me J '
1238 RONAN FlMrOMF PKOPFRTV     
1121 LECOUVREUR INCOME PROPERTY 

Residential 100
All 3 bedrooms

MANV KXTHAS * 1:1 UNITS- 
GOOD LOCATIONS MODERN MOTEL, 

on busy 1'arlfU- Coast Hwy.

* OPEN DAI LY * E.Vfl!!:, 'i;i±.y  ;%.,'  ""
Good Income. 

SALESMAN AT

1247 Ronan T,^^,,^!^",^.',?., 
CALL OS 6-7176 1646 W. Pacific Coast Hwy

   _.          DA 6 .4432
*t> ' l/'V/'k I~N Kv». f>A 6-OR38

$2£° P°,r DOMING HOUSE
$89 a Month KI..VMI nw,ns. |.lus 2 bedroom 

INI  3 bedroom. 4 yws old. "I".. « Kitinsvs. W,.st ..r Hank 
Disposal, colored halli fix- »' America. Income $650 wit i 
tun'i [enced In rear. "0 'KK> down. Call Mil. ALEX 

OWNER FA 8-6985 ANUKR' "E 6- 74"

NCOMK PROPERTY 
Krsidrntial 100

t^^vv^i***^*******^**^************

Only 
$3500 Down
NCOME and HOME 

Triplexes
with One 2-Bedroom 
and Two 1 -Bedroom 

Apartmentsl

ne for small investors. In­ 
come property that pays 

for itself.

Good area of homes, 
schools, churches, shop­ 

ping, etc.

T. D.'S   Vacant Land 
Trades Accepted

OPEN HOUSE 
Sunday 1-5 P.M.  

I68fh & 
Yukon

TORRArxICE
ALSO

6-Unit Bldg.
$10,000 DOWN

and 12-Unit Bldg.
$18,000 DOWN 

OL 2-4360 DA 3-795C

NCOME PROPERTY
Business, Industrial 102

Attractive Building 
in Hollywood Riviera

1500 square Itel

{33,900 with 110.000 down. 
Loan by owner. 

FR 6-1916

LOTS FOR SALE 1081

50x196 LOT on Carson between   
Normandie and Halldale. 

FA. 8-S68J

REAL ESTATE 
Wanted IK

CASH CASH

Marvin Donsker
GIVES

CASH
RIGHT NOW! 

For Tour Equity As Agreed 
Edward Garry & Associates 

FR f-5401

PRIVATE party will pay up to 
13000 cast, for O.I. equity ID 
Smithwood Home. PR 9-0681.

Cash
for your home 

in 24 hours
J. C. MILLER

AND ASSOCIATES
OR 4-3953

$$ CASH $$
FOR
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